igﬁﬂxx#mmﬁ;




.

TU24/18

22
2008

i

o E D NG ]

China New Top

Office Space

REET K AR

R R XU LB ERLE %
A E



BB 7ERRS B (CIP)

b [ BT AR I 25 (] . T IR/ BRI Sk
EARATBR A E) 45 WK, FFRR—RiE: KM TR
Hi R, 2008.5

ISBN 978-7-5611-4057-4

[ T.QOB--Q#f-- Q-+ MINVATE —HIRK
it —pE—, 3 IV.TU243

rh A [ 54 CIPE PR A% 7 (2008 ) 5350421115

AR AT KB TR
(Muhk: KAEdTAEbE 80 k% 116023)
BN ke REEAES BRI CEII) AR
W 1 R 5F ;. 230mm x 300mm
Ep k. 28
i U 4
SRRINHE] . 20084E5 H 45 1 b
EPRAET] : 20084F5 H 45 1 Y]
% ¥ = ot
soATgmit: x| 2%
SRR Ml T
PRty kT
B 1T W Y

ISBN 978-7-5611-4057-4
& e 360.000C

i 35 0411-84708842
& L. 0411-84701466
e 1. 0411-84703636
E-mail: dutp@dutp.cn

URL: http://www.dutp.cn






O Contents B> |

006
020
038
054
070
078
086
094
102
112
122
128
138
148
156
162
172
180
186
192
200

206
216
222
236
244
252

RN

=

B X LRI AT RNDAE
=N IIE=E

AR LB

REHAE

B —MaBELYSFHENAE

N REPIBZHEFL

AREZEXMR@RAS] (GI)

AREZEXARMmAS R
=]

BREZEABE E(*%)
SRR B FIE DI

IR E PR

)RR R AR A D& A EFX
BEMNNAE

hoE R A E

ER LR FRA S

Sir HudsonZ & IEX A E

I~ H R A& R YI Fl
EARBEEFOEFE
REMNBEEACXARRERRAS
A

HERORIT A

IR ITA S

FYBCARRIT IRRBRAINAE
mﬂﬁwﬁzﬁuﬁﬁﬁﬁjﬂﬁ
IS ZIE 31 W NES

C.F.L RYINAE

GARCIA

LOLA

Kenneth Ko Designs Ltd. Shenzhen Office

Niefeng Workroom

Juzhong Décor Zhongshan Branch
Show Day Office

Guoguang Yiye Dianfang Zhiye Building Office
Guangzhou Linguaphone Language Training Center
Artapower New Office in Jiangmen

Artapower New Office in Shenzhen

Artapower New Office in Hong Kong

Creation Design & Dongtong Construction Office
Dingcheng International

The Reception Section of Pin Chuan Design Co., Ltd.
FFW Office

Boutique Office at Central

GALAXY

Sir Hudson Office in Kwun Tong

Guangzhou Linguaphone Training Center

Hong Kong Time X Pose Center Office Building
Guangdong Huizhou District Lianhong Landification Exploitation
and Investment Co., Ltd. Office

Dickson Hung Design Office

Hongteng Design Company

Shenzhen Element Interior Design Ltd. Office
Shenzhen Creative-space Design & Decoration Co., Ltd. Office
Honyoung Décor Office

C.F.L. Office in Shenzhen
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Glorious Sun Enterprises Ltd. Headquarters

I-one Financial Press Ltd. Office

Standard Chartered Bank (Hong Kong) Finance Studies Center
Goldstar Communication Technology Co., Ltd.

Wen Hua Tenement Office

An Office in Wenzhou

China Marketing

IN « X Designing Office

City Building

Ai Bao Technology (Hong Kong) Co., Ltd.

-Ante Medical Company Office

Huzhou Kaier Fashion Office Building

Howyawl! Group Office Space

Cheongin

Lzend Fashion Office Building

EURO

POAD

Beijing ViVi Audio & Video Decoration Co., Ltd.
Shenzhen Linsn Technology Development Co., Ltd. Office
China US Venture Capital Group Co., Ltd. Office
Inspiration Studio

Yachang Visual Center

China Mobile (Hong Kong) Researching Center Researching Office

China UnionPay Shenzhen Branch

Tian An Digital City Innovation Science Technology Secondary East Building 905
Ningbo Customs Office Stationed in Airport Secondary Integration Building

Lifelong Educational Management Institute
Ningbo Henghe International Trade Center Offices
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Hag Leisure centre

Vertical bar demonstration area
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